Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

72 TULSA
E004 TULSA CHARTER: Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $66,371.10
SCHL ARTS/SCI.
110 Regular Certified Salaries $58,980.30  402843: DOLLARHIDE, ELLEN
213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified $7,390.80 115 Superintendent/Chief 110
Personnel Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 213
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

112 110
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis
tress/Head of School

112 170
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis
tress/Head of School

428403: TOWNSEND, JONATHAN
112 110
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis
tress/Head of School

115 Superintendent/Chief 110
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins-CP

Base Salary

Stipends

Base Salary

Base Salary

$99,871.00
$54,480.00

$7,391.00

$36,000.00

$2,000.00

$7,500.00
$3,000.00

$4,500.00



