Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

OCAS DETAILS

SPR DETAILS

72 TULSA

E004	TULSA CHARTER: SCHL ARTS/SCI.	Enc: \$0.00	Warrants: \$6	6,371.10			
110 Regular Certified Salaries			\$58,980.30	402843: DOLLARHIDE, ELLE	ΞN		\$99,871.00
213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified Personnel		\$7,390.80	115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Heac of Charter School	110 d	Base Salary	\$54,480.00	
				115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Heac of Charter School		Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins-CP	\$7,391.00
				112 Principal/Headmaster/Headmitress/Head of School	110 is	Base Salary	\$36,000.00
				112 Principal/Headmaster/Headmi tress/Head of School		Stipends	\$2,000.00
				428403: TOWNSEND, JONA	THAN		\$7,500.00
				112	110	Base Salary	\$3,000.00
				Principal/Headmaster/Headmi tress/Head of School			
				115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	110 b	Base Salary	\$4,500.00

of Charter School